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
home Passes for conventional m-ground septic system
Lawrence Township $54,000.

W-1896 Older camp on 57 acre lot in Potter County 2
bedrooms, bath, full kitchen, well & septic Don't wait,
won't last 1 Ulysses $27,500.

W-1899 Handyman special for sale m western Potter
County Old 2 story with 4 bedrooms on 22 71 acres bor-
dering Susquehannock State Forest lands $82,000.

www newhonzonrealestatepa com

POSSON REALTY & Auction Service
(607) 334-9727
www.possonrealty.com

NEW YORK FARMS FOR SALE

dfo . 787 Bates Wilson Road
Norwich, NY 13815

#1785 - New Listing! 130 acre dairy farm. Good two
story dairy barn with 70 stall free stall for dry cows and
heifers, machinery building. Very good two story 6 bdrm.
home. Priced to sell. Asking $175,000. Additional land for
rent.

#1717 - Large tie stall barn - straight through 126 stalls.
A very nice barn to work in. Also addition for heifers and
calves. Very nice 4 bedroom home. Great location. 140
acres. Priced reasonable $220,000. Additional land for
rent or purchase.
We have three 300 cow farms can be purchased bare or
with cattle and equipment. Call for appointment.

DEMEREE REALTY a A
171 N Gardimer Rd /JrLittle Falls, NY 13365

■—Phone(315) 823-0288 0^George Demeree,Broker demereerealty com

#4 - A VERY ATTRACTIVE COUNTRY PROPERTY - 37 A w/33 tillable & 2
pasture - A beautiful, well taken care of 9 rm home is the focal point of this
special piece of property - also includes 2 story barn & 72x40 ft steel storage
bldg - located on quiet country rd. just 3 ni from town - spring & 2 ponds on
property - $175,000
#5l-A - Hobby farm w/155 A. - 60 tillable, 44 pasture, 50 woods - nice 3 B R.
home w/attached 2 stall garage - also trailer to rent out - 2story barn w/62 stalls,
B. Cleaner, B.T. - like new 32x40 ft. mach. shed with 12’ doors, wood stove & oil
furnace - 40x40 ft. mach. shed - 2 silos w/unloaders - drilled well, 2 springs & 2
creeks - $lBO,OOO.
#4lB - Hobby farm w/52 acres - 40 tillable - 34x122 ft. barn with 61 ties - 30x40
ft. mach. shed, 3 silos & 9 rm. home with trailer spot - $140,000 OR 70 ACRES
FOR $165,000.
B-206 - Dairy farm w/500 A. - 350 tillable - nice 150cow tie stall barn built in 'B2
- also free stall barn for 150 head - 2000 gal. B.T. - 4 silos - 2 homes - 1
apartment - ONE OF THE BEST FARMS AROUND! $560,000.
W-104 - HISTORICAL STAGECOACH INN with unique Round Barn that has
been published in many journals with 100 acres of land boarding the Chenango
River. This Picturesque property lends itself to a variety of opportunities
(horse/hobby farm, bed & breakfast, restaurant, art gallery, etc), or just a
beautiful rare history filled home - $395,000.
#34A - Lg. free stall operation for 600 cows - 551 acres w/471 tillable - 80 A.
river flat - some irrigated - 4 lg free stall barns & calf barn for 120 head - rapid
exit double -12 Boumatic herringbone M P w/auto take-offs & I.D meters w/sort-
mg gate new in '94 - 3 offices & 3 employees rms - 2,000 & 4,000 gal. B T’s -

48x100 ft, Morton bldg, w/heated shop - new 100x200 ft paved bunk silo - can
be expanded to 300x200 ft - V.G 12 rm. Colonial home, 2nd home & mobile
home - $1,300,000 Equip. Price $2,620,000.

ir Farming, Saturday, September 7, 2002-D49

NICE FAMILY FARM NEAR NORWICH:
166 acres with 90 acres tillable. Grows good com
& alfalfa. Short drive to pretty lake 35 acres
woods, balance pasture Good bam with 57 ties
on Delaval pipeline. Free stalls for 38-40 YS or
dry cows. 2 unloading silos plus 50x65 divided
bunker. Shop with furnace Calf area Attractive 4
bedroom home with mground pool and bath
house S&E available JUST LISTED' $225,000

Mort Wimple Associates
Real Estate Sales - Management

FREE CATALOGUES U.S. ROUTE 20
E-mail wimple©capital net sloansville n.y. 12160
Internet Page (518) 875-6355
www farmsunhmited com FAX: (518) 875-6749

You’ll Love This Place
And Your Horses Will Too

i milHliH* i.i m
Open House September 14, 9-5

2800 sq. ft., 4 bedrooms
2-1/2 or 3-1/2 bath home

Ist fir. 9’ ceiling & raised panel Cherry kitchen,
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